NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
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Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable

Energy Systems) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable Energy Systems) examination of

this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

1

2

Subjects

Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Bio-Energy Technologies

Alternate Sources of Energy

Energy Lab-ll

Energy Efficient Buildings

Non Conventional Cooling Methods
Instrumentation & Control for Energy System
Waste Management and Energy Generation Technologies
NPTEL Course

Robot Dynamics and Control

Cyber Physical Systems

Event Based Control

Reliability Engineering

Wind Energy Conversion Systems
Instrumentation in Control

Energy Materials and Devices

Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
32019110 Jitender Verma Moti Singh 8.5500

32019121 Vaishali Malik Dinesh Malik 9.5000

Code No.
MSR1C02

MSR1C04
MSR1C06
MSR1L08
MSR1E32
MSR1E34
MSR1E36
MSR1E40
MSR1E42
MEE1072
MEE1074
MEE1076
MEE1082
MEE3074
MEE1080
MPH2074

CGPA
8.5750

9.4250

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

result can stand revised in case some discrepa@%&rved
WY
Date: () 9 NOV 2021 Prof.-In-cHarg (Exams)
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