NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable Energy Systems) examinations May/June 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester School of Renewable Energy and Efficiency (Renewable Energy Systems) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Solar Photovoltaic Systems	MSR1C02
2	Bio-Energy Technologies	MSR1C04
3	Alternate Sources of Energy	MSR1C06
4	Energy Lab-II	MSR1L08
5	Energy Efficient Buildings	MSR1E32
6	Non Conventional Cooling Methods	MSR1E34
7	Instrumentation & Control for Energy System	MSR1E36
8	Waste Management and Energy Generation Technologies	MSR1E40
9	NPTEL Course	MSR1E42
10	Robot Dynamics and Control	MEE1072
11	Cyber Physical Systems	MEE1074
12	Event Based Control	MEE1076
13	Reliability Engineering	MEE1082
14	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3074
15	Instrumentation in Control	MEE1080
16	Energy Materials and Devices	MPH2O74

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32019110	Jitender Verma	Moti Singh	8.5500	8.5750
2	32019121	Vaishali Malik	Dinesh Malik	9.5000	9.4250

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 2 NOV 2021

Prof.-In-charge(Exams)